BREAKFAST

MENU

Monday - Sunday
6:30 am - 11:00 am

ENTREES
2 Eggs

Any Style

2 Eggs
With one choice of Sausage, Bacon, or Ham

2 Egg Cheese Omelette

$5.99
$7.99

$7.50
2 Egg Mushrooms & Swiss $8.50
Cheese Omelette

2 Egg Ham & Cheese Omelette $ 8.50

2 Egg Western Omelette $9.00
Ham, green peppers, onions, & cheese

2 Egg Meat Lover Omelette $11.50
Bacon, ham, sausage & cheese

2 Egg Greek Omelette $11.50
Spinach, tomatoes, & feta cheese

2 Egg Veggie Omelette $11.50

Broccoli, mushrooms, onions, tomatoes,
spinach, green peppers, & cheese

*All egg orders above come with toast & a
choice of home fries, hashbrowns, or grits.

Breakfast Burrito $8.99

2 Eggs with cheese, one choice of meat,
onions, peppers, home fries in a flour tortilla
and served with salsa

Breakfast Scrambler

Half order of Biscuits & gravy, home fries,
2 eggs, & choice of meat

Country Skillet

Home fries, ham, peppers, onions, and
cheese topped with 2 eggs with toast

Country Benedict

Grilled Biscuit, 2 sausage patties, 2 eggs,
& Sausage gravy

Breakfast Sandwich

1 egg, cheese, choice of ham, sausage or
bacon, and a side of home fries

BLT $7.99

Bacon, lettuce, & tomato on choice of bread &
choice of potatoes

$8.99

$8.99

$8.99

$8.50

Triple Decker BLT $9.99
Bacon, lettuce, and tomato stacked high with

a choice of bread & choice of potatoes

Waffles, Pancakes or French $6.75

Toast

1 Waffle or 3 Pancakes or 3 French Toast

*Toppings: Strawberry, Blueberry, Cherry, Apple, Pecans, Bananas,

Walnuts, Peanut Butter or Chocolate Chips. +$1.00

Stuffed French Toast

stuffed with cream cheese & choice of fruit
topping

Full Order of Biscuits & Gravy

2 Biscuits

Half Order of Biscuits & Gravy

1 Biscuits

Corned Beef Hash

Served with 2 Eggs & Toast

Grilled Cheese

White or Wheat with fruit or home fries

Bagel & Cream Cheese
Oatmeal

Grits

Grits with Cheese & Bacon

2 Eggs, 2 Cakes, 2 Bacon,
2 Sausages

SIDES

Home Fries
One Egg

Any Style
Meat

Bacon, Ham or Sausage
Cheese

Slice of American or Swiss

Vanilla Yogurt with Granola
Assorted Danish

Assorted Muffin

Assorted Cereal

Peanut Butter & Jelly

BEVERAGES

Coffee, Hot Tea, Milk, Hot
Chocolate, & Juice

Sweet or Unsweetened Iced
Tea

Coke or Pepsi products

/)

$8.99

$6.50
$4.50
$9.99

$6.50

$3.95
$3.95
$2.00
$4.00
$12.00

$2.95
$1.95

$3.00
$1.00

$4.00
$3.95
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

ALL ITEMS ON THE MENU ARE CARD PRICED
AND THERE IS A DISCOUNT ON CASH PAYMENT
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